
Judge's Signatures

Pretty In Pink District Qualifier 2017
Meet Results
Sep 23-24, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 9/24/2017 8:53:23 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nancy Alvarez185
Zenith

9.400 9.100 9.2758.950 36.725
2 4 5T 2 1 

1 

Emma Killingsworth483
United Elite

9.150 8.750 9.5759.200 36.675
5 8T 3 1 2 

2 

Victoria Nickens194
Zenith

9.500 9.250 8.8008.950 36.500
1 3 5T 7 3 

3 

Madison Greer491
United Elite

9.000 8.900 9.1509.350 36.400
8T 5 1T 3T 4 

4 

Aniyah Smith196
Zenith

8.750 9.750 8.3009.350 36.150
14T 1 1T 15 5 

5 

Scout Becker481
United Elite

9.100 8.850 9.0009.100 36.050
6 6 4 6 6 

6 

Rayelle Cowsert489
United Elite

9.075 8.800 9.1508.900 35.925
7 7 7 3T 7 

7 

Quinn McCraw193
Zenith

9.350 9.475 9.0507.900 35.775
3 2 18T 5 8 

8 

Caitlyn Cathcart482
United Elite

9.000 8.400 8.7258.800 34.925
8T 15 8 8 9 

9 

Divyanshi Ravi198
Zenith

8.900 8.750 8.5008.500 34.650
10T 8T 10T 12 10 

10 

Daniela Pedrajo195
Zenith

8.900 8.650 8.4508.500 34.500
10T 12T 10T 13T 11 

11 

Ellery Bailey488
United Elite

8.825 7.850 8.6008.700 33.975
13 18 9 9T 12 

12 

Bella Christine Lum191
Zenith

8.875 8.750 8.0008.200 33.825
12 8T 13T 18 13 

13 

Trinity Hyvl484
United Elite

8.550 8.725 8.2008.200 33.675
19T 11 13T 16T 14 

14 

Hailey Zilinskas480
United Elite

8.750 8.350 8.4508.100 33.650
14T 16 16T 13T 15 

15 

Allison Sanchez485
United Elite

8.250 8.550 8.6008.200 33.600
23 14 13T 9T 16 

16 

Elizabeth White490
United Elite

8.550 7.900 8.5508.300 33.300
19T 17 12 11 17 

17 

Bella Alexander486
United Elite

8.700 7.500 8.2007.900 32.300
16 20 18T 16T 18 

18 

Mariah Zarate197
Zenith

9.300 6.150 7.8508.100 31.400
4 23 16T 19 19 

19 

Elliott McCraw192
Zenith

8.575 8.650 6.7007.100 31.025
18 12T 23 22 20 

20 

Nikita Kumar190
Zenith

8.650 7.600 6.9007.150 30.300
17 19 22 21 21 

21 

Tyler Hess187
Zenith

8.550 6.950 7.1507.450 30.100
19T 21 20 20 22 

22 

Elin Earnest186
Zenith

8.450 6.400 6.3507.400 28.600
22 22 21 23T 23 

23 

Emma Inboden189
Zenith

7.900 5.150 6.3506.400 25.800
24 24 24 23T 24 

24 
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